



RSWM/ June 4, 2018

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001.

Security Code: 500350 Security ID: RSWM

Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Analyst/Institutional Investor Meetings under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Schedule of Analyst/Institutional Investor Meetings with the Company is as under:

Advance Intimation of upcoming Analyst/Institutional Investor Interactions as on 6th June, 2018.

Date	Name of Firm	Venue	Type of Meeting
06/06/2018	L & T Mutual Fund	Mumbai	One
06/06/2018	L & T Mutual Fund	Mumbai	One
06/06/2018	IDFC Mutual Fund	Mumbai	One
06/06/2018	IDFC Mutual Fund	Mumbai	One
06/06/2018	Birla Sun Life Insurance	Mumbai	Small Group
06/06/2018	Kotak Mutual Fund	Mumbai	Small Group
06/06/2018	Goldman Sachs	Mumbai	Group
06/06/2018	Kotak Mutual Fund	Mumbai	Group
06/06/2018	Principal India	Mumbai	Group
06/06/2018	Dalton Investments	Mumbai	Group

The presentation on Financial Results is already uploaded on the Stock Exchange's website and Company's Website and is also shared with Analyst/Institutional Investors.

Note: Changes may happen due to exigencies on the part of Investors/Company.

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.rswm.in

GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1

Regd. Office:

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021

Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India

Tel.: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478

Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216





Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For RSWM LIMITED

SURENDER GUPTA COMPANY SECRETARY FCS – 2615

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

> Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.rswm.in GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1

Regd. Office:

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021

Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India

Tel.: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478

Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216